Delock USB3.0 A f/f - Weil} - USB3.0 A -
USB3.0A-17,1 mm - 35,2 mm - 22,3

mm

Keystone Modul USB 3.0 A- b/b

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Kabel / Adapter
Delock
86319
4043619863198
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Hauptmerkmale

Produktfarbe
Anschluss 1
Anschluss 2
Breite

Tiefe

Hohe

Allgemein
Weily
USB3.0 A
USB3.0 A
17,1 mm
35,2 mm
22,3 mm
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